Warren County Public Utilities
712 Highway 158 Business West -
P.O. Box 577 -
Warrenton, NC 27589 %
252-257-3645 S—

Warren County Public Utilities Rate Schedule
Effective July 1, 2020

Approved by the Warren County Board of Commissioners at their special
meeting to adopt FY 2019-2020 Budget Ordinance,
held June 23, 2020

Rates for Water Service provided by Kerr Lake Regional Water System

shall be as follows:

Zero Gallons (Availability Fee)
Rate per 1,000 gallons used

Rates for Sewer shall be as follows:

Zero Collection (Availability Fee)

Rate per 1,000 gallons collected/treated
Water/Sewer Service

Security Deposit

With sewer

Activation Fee

Water Tap

3/4" Residential
1" Residential

$25.00
$ 5.00

$13.00
$ 5.00

$125.00
$150.00
$ 25.00

$950.00
$1100.00








